
Arvika Kedjan Arvika 2007-07-07

Final: A
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby (S) 293 137 430
2 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (S) 288 140 428
3 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 286 141 427
4 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 286 140 426
5 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 282 142 424
6 Inge Lundberg Össjö Skf (L) 284 140 424
7 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 285 139 424
8 Jens Petersen Nordstrand 285 138 423
9 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 284 138 422

10 Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf (M) 286 136 422
11 Linda Strand Mora Skg (W) 288 134 422
12 Ivar Rinde Nordstrand 283 138 421
13 Anders K Jörgensen Danmark (DK) 282 138 420
14 Niklas Halling Bälgvikens Skf (D) 284 136 420
15 Anna Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 285 135 420
16 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (S) 282 137 419
17 Liselott Danielsson Växjö Skg (G) 282 136 418
18 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 286 132 418
19 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 282 135 417
20 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 283 133 416

Final: B
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Kjell Marklund S 3 Skytte o Idrottsförening (BD) 287 142 429
2 Gunnar Iversen S 3 Skytte o Idrottsförening (BD) 286 140 426
3 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 287 137 424
4 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 279 144 423
5 Henry Ottosson Bogen Skf (S) 281 142 423
6 Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skytteförening (PÄ) 280 141 421
7 Lars-Erik Skoog Arvika Skyttegille (S) 281 139 420
8 Jenny Bissö Danmark (DK) 281 138 419
9 Lisa Graversen Danmark (DK) 279 138 417

10 Per Strand Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 276 139 415
11 Sven-Erik Palm Kristinehamn (S) 278 137 415
12 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (R) 284 130 414
13 Egil Erlandsen Skillingmarks Skf (S) 276 137 413
14 Pär Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 279 133 412
15 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (O) 275 136 411
16 Dennis Nielsen Danmark (DK) 277 134 411
17 Pär Krogh Eda Skg (S) 273 133 406
18 Bent Kruse Danmark (DK) 275 131 406
19 Jan-Olof Jannesson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 275 275
20 Karl Andrinsson GF Lönnskog (S) 275 275



Arvika Kedjan Arvika 2007-07-07

Final: C
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 289 147 436
2 Daniel Nilsson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 291 144 435
3 Ludvig Moen Storfors Skf (S) 291 144 435
4 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf (S) 292 143 435
5 Martin Dahlgren Arvika Skyttegille (S) 288 144 432
6 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (S) 290 142 432
7 Emelie Larsson Hagfors (S) 284 146 430
8 Emil Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (D) 286 144 430
9 Jonatan Gustavsson Grums Skf (S) 281 146 427

10 Simon Olsson Storfors Skf (S) 285 142 427
11 Viktor Harju Arvika Skyttegille (S) 282 144 426
12 Lars Nökleby Trögstad (No) 280 145 425
13 Jan Moss Hagfors (S) 282 142 424
14 Jesper Nygren Arvika Skyttegille (S) 282 142 424
15 Magnus Dejeby Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 280 137 417
16 Elina Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 270 140 410
17 Christian Ågren Säffle Skytteförening (S) 282 124 406
18 Linnea Olsson Storfors Skf (S) 258 133 391
19 Stine Strand Trögstad (No) 254 136 390
20 Andreas Carlsson Närkes Kil Skf (T) 267 267



Arvika Kedjan Arvika 2007-07-07

Klass: E
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby (S) 149 144 293

2 Linda Strand Mora Skg (W) 146 142 288

3 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (S) 148 140 288

4 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 146 140 286

5 Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf (M) 146 140 286

6 Helena Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 147 139 286

7 Bengt Jansson Söderala Skytteförening (X) 148 138 286

8 Jens Petersen Nordstrand 144 141 285

9 Anna Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 144 141 285

10 Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 145 140 285

11 Niklas Halling Bälgvikens Skf (D) 142 142 284

12 Inge Lundberg Össjö Skf (L) 145 139 284

13 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 146 138 284

14 Ivar Rinde Nordstrand 145 138 283

15 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 142 140 282

16 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 145 137 282

17 Liselott Danielsson Växjö Skg (G) 145 137 282

18 Anders K Jörgensen Danmark (DK) 147 135 282

19 Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (O) 142 139 281

20 Ingmar Karlsson Skyllberg Skf (T) 145 136 281

21 Fredrik Olsson Orsa Skg (W) 144 136 280

22 Henric Nordlöf Karlstad-Ulvsby (S) 147 133 280

23 Claus Bruun Danmark (DK) 145 134 279

24 Sigbjörn Lunner Hölland-Björkelangen 144 134 278

25 Anders Johansson Beteds Skf (S) 144 134 278

26 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 139 138 277

27 Marie Arvidsson Lidingö Skf (B) 145 132 277

28 Oddveig Kjörsnäs Hölland-Björkelangen 138 137 275

29 Anders Pettersson P7 (M) 140 135 275

30 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (O) 145 130 275

31 Terje-Vidar Strand Trögstad (No) 141 133 274

32 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 145 129 274

33 Matts Hultsved I 2 Skf (S) 134 138 272

34 Lars Strand Hölland-Björkelangen 141 130 271

35 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 138 126 264

36 Rune Raknerud Trögstad (No) 139 124 263



Arvika Kedjan Arvika 2007-07-07

Klass: A
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 147 136 283

2 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (S) 148 134 282

3 Sven-Åke Werme Karlstad-Ulvsby (S) 143 138 281

4 Bent P Nielsen Danmark (DK) 144 134 278

5 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 145 129 274

6 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 142 131 273

7 Göran Berggren Skillingmarks Skf (S) 143 130 273

8 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg (R) 143 129 272

9 Sven Fäldt Storfors Skf (S) 144 126 270

10 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 145 125 270

11 Henning Nökleby Trögstad (No) 135 133 268

12 Steen Bitsch Danmark (DK) 144 124 268

13 Tommy Westlund Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 144 124 268

14 Odd Arne Tangen Hölland-Björkelangen 141 125 266

15 Michael F Hansen Danmark (DK) 142 124 266

16 Tim Knoblauch Björneborg (S) 135 126 261

17 Maria Ålander Bälgvikens Skf (D) 137 120 257

18 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skf (D) 141 116 257

19 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 136 117 253

20 Mikael Ågren Säffle Skytteförening (S) 138 115 253

21 Bo Knoblauch Björneborg (S) 141 112 253

22 Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skf (S) 135 117 252

23 Tommy Åkerström Niemisels Skf (BD) 136 114 250

24 Ann-Sofie Fernström Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 140 103 243

25 Anders Carlqvist Skyllberg Skf (T) 140 103 243

Klass: B
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Lisa Graversen Danmark (DK) 142 137 279

2 Pär Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 143 136 279

3 Dennis Nielsen Danmark (DK) 142 135 277

4 Bent Kruse Danmark (DK) 142 133 275

5 Pär Krogh Eda Skg (S) 140 133 273

6 Nils Liljestrand Arvika Skyttegille (S) 139 133 272

7 Jonas Bromihn Almhult 140 132 272

8 Lars Nielsen Danmark (DK) 134 137 271

9 Svend-Erik Pihl Danmark (DK) 138 129 267

10 Eva Rasmussen Danmark (DK) 130 134 264

11 Charlotte F Hansen Danmark (DK) 134 130 264

12 Christer Fredell Skillingmarks Skf (S) 138 123 261

13 Palle Henriksen Danmark (DK) 134 126 260

14 Daniel Knoblauch Björneborg (S) 132 126 258

15 Dan Gustavsson Grums Skf (S) 136 120 256

16 Anders Nilsson Beteds Skf (S) 131 119 250

17 Hans Karlsson Närkes Kil Skf (T) 133 0 133



Arvika Kedjan Arvika 2007-07-07

Klass: C
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf (S) 145 147 292

2 Daniel Nilsson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 144 147 291

3 Ludvig Moen Storfors Skf (S) 148 143 291

4 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skf (S) 145 145 290

5 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 142 147 289

6 Martin Dahlgren Arvika Skyttegille (S) 143 145 288

7 Emil Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (D) 143 143 286

8 Simon Olsson Storfors Skf (S) 142 143 285

9 Emelie Larsson Hagfors (S) 141 143 284

10 Christian Ågren Säffle Skytteförening (S) 139 143 282

11 Jan Moss Hagfors (S) 139 143 282

12 Viktor Harju Arvika Skyttegille (S) 142 140 282

13 Jesper Nygren Arvika Skyttegille (S) 143 139 282

14 Jonatan Gustavsson Grums Skf (S) 137 144 281

15 Magnus Dejeby Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 138 142 280

16 Lars Nökleby Trögstad (No) 139 141 280

17 Elina Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 140 130 270

18 Andreas Carlsson Närkes Kil Skf (T) 136 131 267

19 Linnea Olsson Storfors Skf (S) 126 132 258

20 Stine Strand Trögstad (No) 120 134 254

21 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 120 132 252

22 Johan Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf (M) 115 123 238

Klass: V
Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 143 144 287
2 Kjell Marklund S 3 Skytte o Idrottsförening (BD) 144 143 287
3 Gunnar Iversen S 3 Skytte o Idrottsförening (BD) 141 145 286
4 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (R) 145 139 284
5 Jenny Bissö Danmark (DK) 138 143 281
6 Henry Ottosson Bogen Skf (S) 140 141 281
7 Lars-Erik Skoog Arvika Skyttegille (S) 144 137 281
8 Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skytteförening (PÄ) 143 137 280
9 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (PD) 140 139 279

10 Sven-Erik Palm Kristinehamn (S) 140 138 278
11 Egil Erlandsen Skillingmarks Skf (S) 140 136 276
12 Per Strand Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 141 135 276
13 Jan-Olof Jannesson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 138 137 275
14 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (O) 138 137 275
15 Karl Andrinsson GF Lönnskog (S) 141 134 275
16 Bengt Heder Evertsbergs Skg (W) 132 140 272
17 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta skf (U) 141 126 267
18 Pelle R Pedersen Danmark (DK) 140 126 266
19 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg 131 134 265
20 Ewy Werner Edsbjörke Skf (S) 136 126 262
21 Hans O Hansen Danmark (DK) 139 122 261
22 Mats Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 137 117 254
23 Ole M Nielsen Danmark (DK) 133 88 221
24 Stig Fredriksson Mora Skg (W) 110 108 218



Arvika Kedjan Arvika 2007-07-07

Plats Lag Summa
1 Karlstad-Ulvsby 138 54

2 Arvika 138 51

3 Eda 137
4 Beted 137
5 Hölland-Björkelangen 135
6 Nordjylland 3 131
7 Mariestad 130
8 Storfors 1 130
9 Bälgviken 128

10 Edsbjörke 127

Lag Namn 1 2 3 4 5 Tot
Stefan Ahlesved

Karlstad-Ulvsby Henric Nordlöf 29 28 27 25 29 138
Sven-Åke Werme

Jesper Nygren
Arvika Eric Wallberg 26 29 28 29 26 138

Anders Brolund

Roger Strand
Mariestad Tommy Westlund 27 20 27 29 27 130

Per Strand

Niklas Halling
Bälgviken Elin Åhlin 23 24 26 27 28 128

Göran Åhlin

Jan-Olof Svensson
Edsbjörke Fredrik Thyberg 28 26 26 26 21 127

Ewy Werner

Anders K Jörgensen
Nordjylland Dennis Nielsen 26 27 25 24 29 131

Jenny Bissö

Ludvig Moen
Storfors lag 1 Jan-Erik Fäldt 26 28 26 28 22 130

Sven Fäldt

Pär Krogh
Eda Anna Håkansson 25 28 27 28 29 137

Henry Håkansson

Anders Johanson
Beted Jörgen Nilsson 28 27 28 28 26 137

Anders Nilsson

Sigbjörn Lunner
Hölland-Björkelangen Oddveig Kjörsnäs 24 29 26 27 29 135

Lars Strand


